
This is not a contractual document and consists only of a suggestion for use. Subject to error, omission or modification

R
e

f.
 4

3B
 G

N
O

 7
1-

 R
e

v.
3 

- 
25

/0
6

/2
0

20

Xnstallation oǔ ƬeraȅiƬ paɮers on 
È׎׎ٮ ¨ זבٮ³» ٮ to ¨ ׏׏ٮ

©copyright, 2020, BUZON PEDESTAL INTERNATIONALp.1

PB-Series 



PB-KIT-8

This is not a contractual document and consists only of a suggestion for use. Subject to error, omission or modification

R
e

f.
 4

3B
-G

N
O

 7
1-

 R
e

v.
4-

 0
2/

0
7/

20
20

U-BRS-38 

38mm

PB-Series

PB-KIT-2

U-BRS-STOP

U-BRS-VIS

U-BRS-EPDM

20mm

2mm
60mm

Xnstallation oǔ ƬeraȅiƬ paɮers on 
È׎׎ٮ ¨ זבٮ³» ٮ to ¨ ׏׏ٮ

©copyright, 2020, BUZON PEDESTAL INTERNATIONALp.2

PB-Series 

U-BRS-TABS

2 - 3 - 4,5mm



PB-KIT-8

PB-KIT-2

This is not a contractual document and consists only of a suggestion for use. Subject to error, omission or modification

R
e

f.
 4

3B
 G

N
O

 7
1-

 R
e

v.
1 

- 
25

/0
6

/2
0

20

Xnstallation oǔ ƬeraȅiƬ paɮers on 
È׎׎ٮ ¨ זבٮ³» ٮ to ¨ ׏׏ٮ

©copyright, 2020, BUZON PEDESTAL INTERNATIONALp.3

PB-Series 



PB-KIT-8

Central position 

PB-KIT-8

This is not a contractual document and consists only of a suggestion for use. Subject to error, omission or modification

R
e

f.
 4

3B
 G

N
O

 7
1-

 R
e

v.
2 

- 
0

2/
0

7/
20

20

Xnstallation oǔ ƬeraȅiƬ paɮers on 
È׎׎ٮ ¨ זבٮ³» ٮ to ¨ ׏׏ٮ

©copyright, 2020, BUZON PEDESTAL INTERNATIONALp.4

PB-Series 

1.a



PB-KIT-2

PB-KIT-2

1.b

This is not a contractual document and consists only of a suggestion for use. Subject to error, omission or modification

R
e

f.
 4

3B
 G

N
O

 7
1-

 R
e

v.
2 

- 
0

2/
0

7/
20

20

 nateral anƳ ǔlɖsǝ position

 nateral position  

 ǔlɖsǝ position 

Xnstallation oǔ ƬeraȅiƬ paɮers on 
È׎׎ٮ ¨ זבٮ³» ٮ to ¨ ׏׏ٮ

©copyright, 2020, BUZON PEDESTAL INTERNATIONALp.5

PB-Series 



2cm

2cm4  

2  

3  0ɴaȅpleي ÁerraƬe ׎זِגȅ ɴ ׎הِבȅ

240cm

This is not a contractual document and consists only of a suggestion for use. Subject to error, omission or modification

R
e

f.
 4

3B
 G

N
O

 7
1-

 R
e

v.
2 

 0
2/

0
7/

20
20

Click

Click

EPDM

Xnstallation oǔ ƬeraȅiƬ paɮers on 
È׎׎ٮ ¨ זבٮ³» ٮ to ¨ ׏׏ٮ

©copyright, 2020, BUZON PEDESTAL INTERNATIONALp.6

PB-Series 



5  

This is not a contractual document and consists only of a suggestion for use. Subject to error, omission or modification

R
e

f.
 4

3B
 G

N
O

 7
1 

- 
R

e
v.

4 
- 

0
2/

0
7/

20
20

Click

Click

5mm

6  

Xnstallation oǔ ƬeraȅiƬ paɮers on 
È׎׎ٮ ¨ זבٮ³» ٮ to ¨ ׏׏ٮ

©copyright, 2020, BUZON PEDESTAL INTERNATIONALp.7

PB-Series 



7

Click

Click

240cm

8  

This is not a contractual document and consists only of a suggestion for use. Subject to error, omission or modification

R
e

f.
 4

3B
-G

N
O

 7
1-

 R
e

v.
4 

- 
0

2/
0

7/
20

20

Xnstallation oǔ ƬeraȅiƬ paɮers on 
È׎׎ٮ ¨ זבٮ³» ٮ to ¨ ׏׏ٮ

©copyright, 2020, BUZON PEDESTAL INTERNATIONALp.8

PB-Series 



9

10 

This is not a contractual document and consists only of a suggestion for use. Subject to error, omission or modification

R
e

f.
 4

3B
 G

N
O

 7
1 

 R
e

v.
4 

- 
0

2/
0

7/
20

20

Click

Click

Xnstallation oǔ ƬeraȅiƬ paɮers on 
È׎׎ٮ ¨ זבٮ³» ٮ to ¨ ׏׏ٮ

©copyright, 2020, BUZON PEDESTAL INTERNATIONALp.9

PB-Series 



11

12 

Click

Click

Click

Click

This is not a contractual document and consists only of a suggestion for use. Subject to error, omission or modification

R
e

f.
 4

3B
 G

N
O

 7
1-

 R
e

v.
4-

 0
2/

0
7/

20
20

Xnstallation oǔ ƬeraȅiƬ paɮers on 
È׎׎ٮ ¨ זבٮ³» ٮ to ¨ ׏׏ٮ

©copyright, 2020, BUZON PEDESTAL INTERNATIONALp.10

PB-Series 



13

This is not a contractual document and consists only of a suggestion for use. Subject to error, omission or modification

R
e

f.
 4

3B
-G

N
O

 7
1-

 R
e

v.
4-

 0
2/

0
7/

20
20

Xnstallation oǔ ƬeraȅiƬ paɮers on Èٮ
׏׏ٮ ¨ to ׎׎ٮ ¨ זבٮ³» 

©copyright, 2020, BUZON PEDESTAL INTERNATIONALp.11

PB-Series 



14

15  

This is not a contractual document and consists only of a suggestion for use. Subject to error, omission or modification

R
e

f.
 4

3B
 G

N
O

 7
1 

- 
R

e
v.

4 
- 

0
2/

0
7/

20
20

5

5

U-BRS-TABS

A

B

C

Xnstallation oǔ ƬeraȅiƬ paɮers on 
È׎׎ٮ ¨ זבٮ³» ٮ to ¨ ׏׏ٮ

©copyright, 2020, BUZON PEDESTAL INTERNATIONALp.12

PB-Series 



16

17

This is not a contractual document and consists only of a suggestion for use. Subject to error, omission or modification

R
e

f.
 4

3B
 G

N
O

 7
1 

 R
e

v.
4-

 0
2/

0
7/

20
20

Xnstallation oǔ ƬeraȅiƬ paɮers on 
È׎׎ٮ ¨ זבٮ³» ٮ to ¨ ׏׏ٮ

©copyright, 2020, BUZON PEDESTAL INTERNATIONALp.13

PB-Series 



18

This is not a contractual document and consists only of a suggestion for use. Subject to error, omission or modification

R
e

f.
 4

3B
 G

N
O

 7
1 

- 
R

e
v.

4-
 0

2/
0

7/
20

20

Xnstallation oǔ ƬeraȅiƬ paɮers on 
È׎׎ٮ ¨ זבٮ³» ٮ to ¨ ׏׏ٮ

©copyright, 2020, BUZON PEDESTAL INTERNATIONALp.14

PB-Series 



Buzon USA West

Buzon USA West Projects

References

  

sales@buzonusawest.com
buzonpedestals.com

(503) 954 - 3336

©
 C

op
yr

ig
ht

 B
uz

on
 U

SA
 W

es
t a

nd
 B

uz
on

 P
ed

es
ta

l I
nt

er
na

tio
na

l S
A

 B
uz

on
 P

B
®

 is
 a

 re
g

is
te

re
d 

tr
ad

e 
m

ar
k 

of
 B

uz
on

 P
ed

es
ta

l I
nt

er
na

tio
na

l S
A

•  Sun's  Practice Facility - Phoenix, AZ 
•  Sony Studio HQ - Los Angeles, CA 
•  Apple Campus - Palo Alto, CA
•  Samsung HQ - Palo Alto, CA
•  Lucille Packard Children's Hospital - Stanford, CA
•  Haas School of Business - UC Berkeley, CA
•  IMAX Theater - Nassau, Bahamas
•  Four Seasons Hotel - Honolulu, HI
•  Canal Street Rooftop Pool – New Orleans, LA

•  Smith Center Harvard University - Cambridge, MA 
•  Microsoft Campus - Redmond, WA
•  The Dean - Palo Alto, CA
•  Nike Campus HQ - Beaverton, OR 
•  Hoakalei CC - Ewa Beach, HI
•  Hilton Grand Islander -  Honolulu, HI 
•  Four Seasons Resort at Ko Olina - Kapolei, HI 
•  One World Trade Center - New York City, NY
•  Wynn Resort & Casino Hotel - Las Vegas, NV
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